
12/23/2016

2016 Team Stats for Streator JV (ALL)(vs Indian Creek)
Wins=  0 Losses=  1

Player

Mason Benning

Logan Colter

Grant  Mascal

Camden Anderson-Pfalzgraf

Trevor Sember

Cole Kestner

Kobie Webb

Terrence Jordan

Totals

#

40

3

50

12

11

33

4

32

 

GP

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

*PTS

17

6

4

3

2

2

1

0

35

HI

17

6

4

3

2

2

1

0

35

FGM

6

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

13

FGA

6

2

2

1

1

2

0

0

14

FG%

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

100.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

92.9

3PM

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

3PA

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

3P%

100.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

2PM

3

1

2

0

1

1

0

0

8

2PA

3

1

2

0

1

2

0

0

9

Player

Mason Benning

Logan Colter

Grant  Mascal

Camden Anderson-Pfalzgraf

Trevor Sember

Cole Kestner

Kobie Webb

Terrence Jordan

Totals

2P%

100.0

100.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

88.9

FTM

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

4

FTA

5

2

0

0

0

0

2

0

9

FT%

40.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

50.0

0.0

44.4

PF

4

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

14

Eff

17

6

4

3

2

2

1

0

35

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [HI]-Hi Game [FGM]-Field Goals Made [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG%]-Field Goal percent [3PM]-3pt 

Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts [3P%]-3pt % [2PM]-2pt Made [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts [2P%]-2pt % [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [Eff]-Efficiency 


