2016 Team Stats for Streator JV (ALL)(vs Indian Creek) Wins= 0 Losses= 1

Player	#	GP	*PTS	HI	FGM	FGA	FG%	3PM	3PA	3P%	2PM	2PA
Mason Benning	40	1	17	17	6	6	100.0	3	3	100.0	3	3
Logan Colter	3	1	6	6	2	2	100.0	1	1	100.0	1	1
Grant Mascal	50	1	4	4	2	2	100.0	0	0	0.0	2	2
Camden Anderson-Pfalzgraf	12	1	3	3	1	1	100.0	1	1	100.0	0	0
Trevor Sember	11	1	2	2	1	1	100.0	0	0	0.0	1	1
Cole Kestner	33	1	2	2	1	2	50.0	0	0	0.0	1	2
Kobie Webb	4	1	1	1	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0
Terrence Jordan	32	1	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0.0	0	0
Totals		1	35	35	13	14	92.9	5	5	100.0	8	9

Player	2P%	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	Eff
Mason Benning	100.0	2	5	40.0	4	17
Logan Colter	100.0	1	2	50.0	2	6
Grant Mascal	100.0	0	0	0.0	2	4
Camden Anderson-Pfalzgraf	0.0	0	0	0.0	1	3
Trevor Sember	100.0	0	0	0.0	1	2
Cole Kestner	50.0	0	0	0.0	2	2
Kobie Webb	0.0	1	2	50.0	1	1
Terrence Jordan	0.0	0	0	0.0	1	0
Totals	88.9	4	9	44.4	14	35

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points Made [3PA]-3pt Attempts

 [HI]-Hi Game
 [FGM]-Field Goals Made
 [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts

 [3P%]-3pt %
 [2PM]-2pt Made
 [2PA]-2 Pt Attempts
 [2P%]-2pt %

 Throw Attempts
 [FT%]-Free Throw %
 [PF]-Personal Fouls
 [Eff]-Efficiency

[FG%]-Field Goal percent [FTM]-Free Throws Made

[3PM]-3pt [FTA]-Free